
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/09/20 to 03/16/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/09/20 to 03/16/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/09/20 to 03/16/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 930.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 17435.0000)
Total % Net Gain (0.57%) Buy/Hold % Gain (10.75%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 5285.0000 / $ 
697.8000 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 29070.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (568.28%) / (75.03%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (166.73%)

Gross Profit $ 9530.0000 Total Trades 31
Gross Loss ($ 10460.0000) Winning Trades 10
Avg win/Avg loss 1.913 Winning Rate 32.26%
Profit Factor 0.911 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.562 / (0.060)

Avg Winning Trade 953.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (498.0952) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
Avg Trade ($ 30.0000) Avg Holding Bars 17
Largest Winning Trade $ 1795.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10
Largest Losing Trade ($ 1045.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 365.0000 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 17435.0000)
Total % Net Gain 0.22% Buy/Hold % Gain (10.75%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 3235.0000 / $ 
961.4286 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 29070.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 886.30% / 263.41% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (166.73%)

Gross Profit $ 4980.0000 Total Trades 12
Gross Loss ($ 4615.0000) Winning Trades 4
Avg win/Avg loss 2.158 Winning Rate 33.33%
Profit Factor 1.079 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.776 / 0.053

Avg Winning Trade 1245.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (576.8750) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
Avg Trade $ 30.4167 Avg Holding Bars 17
Largest Winning Trade $ 1795.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11
Largest Losing Trade ($ 1045.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 1295.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 17435.0000)
Total % Net Gain (0.80%) Buy/Hold % Gain (10.75%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 5445.0000 / $ 
669.7500 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 29070.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (420.46%) / (51.72%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (166.73%)

Gross Profit $ 4550.0000 Total Trades 19
Gross Loss ($ 5845.0000) Winning Trades 6
Avg win/Avg loss 1.687 Winning Rate 31.58%
Profit Factor 0.778 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.415 / (0.152)

Avg Winning Trade 758.3333 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (449.6154) Consecutive Losing Trades 8
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 68.1579) Avg Holding Bars 17
Largest Winning Trade $ 1710.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10
Largest Losing Trade ($ 810.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 03/09/2020 08:32 Buy 8112.0000 03/09/2020 09:01 8170.2500 1150.0000 1150.0000 29
2 03/09/2020 09:53 Sell 8118.2500 03/09/2020 10:02 8152.7500 (705.0000) 445.0000 9
3 03/09/2020 10:28 Sell 8101.5000 03/09/2020 11:14 8015.2500 1710.0000 2155.0000 46
4 03/09/2020 11:29 Sell 7989.2500 03/09/2020 11:50 8017.5000 (580.0000) 1575.0000 21
5 03/10/2020 07:58 Sell 8102.5000 03/10/2020 08:09 8129.2500 (550.0000) 1025.0000 11
6 03/10/2020 08:41 Sell 7960.7500 03/10/2020 08:42 8000.5000 (810.0000) 215.0000 1
7 03/10/2020 09:23 Buy 8110.5000 03/10/2020 09:28 8079.5000 (635.0000) (420.0000) 5
8 03/10/2020 09:47 Buy 8082.5000 03/10/2020 10:01 8058.7500 (490.0000) (910.0000) 14
9 03/10/2020 10:28 Buy 8116.2500 03/10/2020 10:40 8094.5000 (450.0000) (1360.0000) 12
10 03/10/2020 10:59 Sell 8052.7500 03/10/2020 11:09 8063.7500 (235.0000) (1595.0000) 10
11 03/10/2020 11:53 Buy 8192.2500 03/10/2020 12:29 8236.7500 875.0000 (720.0000) 36
12 03/10/2020 12:39 Buy 8284.2500 03/10/2020 13:00 8374.7500 1795.0000 1075.0000 21
13 03/11/2020 07:16 Buy 8196.7500 03/11/2020 07:21 8164.7500 (655.0000) 420.0000 5
14 03/11/2020 07:47 Sell 8121.2500 03/11/2020 08:02 8133.7500 (265.0000) 155.0000 15
15 03/11/2020 08:08 Sell 8099.7500 03/11/2020 08:13 8129.5000 (610.0000) (455.0000) 5
16 03/11/2020 08:19 Sell 8093.2500 03/11/2020 08:37 8103.2500 (215.0000) (670.0000) 18
17 03/11/2020 08:57 Sell 8079.5000 03/11/2020 09:04 8110.7500 (640.0000) (1310.0000) 7
18 03/11/2020 09:53 Sell 8062.0000 03/11/2020 10:20 8053.7500 150.0000 (1160.0000) 27
19 03/11/2020 10:38 Sell 8027.7500 03/11/2020 10:49 8041.7500 (295.0000) (1455.0000) 11
20 03/11/2020 11:02 Sell 8017.0000 03/11/2020 11:32 7997.7500 370.0000 (1085.0000) 30
21 03/11/2020 11:59 Sell 7978.5000 03/11/2020 12:28 7949.0000 575.0000 (510.0000) 29
22 03/11/2020 12:45 Buy 8020.5000 03/11/2020 13:00 7986.2500 (700.0000) (1210.0000) 15
23 03/12/2020 07:06 Buy 7479.0000 03/12/2020 08:03 7537.7500 1160.0000 (50.0000) 57
24 03/12/2020 08:17 Sell 7492.0000 03/12/2020 08:56 7430.2500 1220.0000 1170.0000 39
25 03/12/2020 09:03 Sell 7378.5000 03/12/2020 09:15 7379.0000 (25.0000) 1145.0000 12
26 03/12/2020 09:19 Sell 7368.5000 03/12/2020 09:21 7382.7500 (300.0000) 845.0000 2
27 03/13/2020 08:05 Sell 7469.7500 03/13/2020 08:14 7499.7500 (615.0000) 230.0000 9
28 03/13/2020 09:57 Buy 7482.5000 03/13/2020 09:58 7465.5000 (355.0000) (125.0000) 1
29 03/13/2020 10:44 Buy 7538.5000 03/13/2020 11:00 7525.0000 (285.0000) (410.0000) 16
30 03/13/2020 11:18 Sell 7483.5000 03/13/2020 11:43 7456.5000 525.0000 115.0000 25
31 03/13/2020 12:10 Buy 7521.5000 03/13/2020 12:13 7470.0000 (1045.0000) (930.0000) 3
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